



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	14,375.00000	14,375.00				
0005	153003P (1) PROGRESS SCHEDULE	5,500.00000	5,500.00				
	LS						
0006	153005M 5.000 PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	3,000.00000	15,000.00				
	U						
0007	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION	268,000.00000	268,000.00				
	LS						
0012	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	72,000.00000	72,000.00				
	DOLL						
0015	159003M 60.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	1.00000	60.00				
	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0016 159006M	50.000 U	1.00000	50.00				
	DRUM						
0017 159009M	500.000 U	22.00000	11,000.00				
	TRAFFIC CONE						
0018 159012M	1,180.000 SF	10.00000	11,800.00				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS						
0019 159015M	2.000 U	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'						
0020 159027M	2.000 U	500.00000	1,000.00				
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0021	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	15,000.00000	30,000.00			
0022	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00			
0023	159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	273,000.000	0.18000	49,140.00			
0024	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	200.00000	200.00			
0025	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0026 201003P	(1) CLEARING SITE LS	72,000.00000	72,000.00				
0027 401017P	6,227.000 MICRO-MILLING SY	12.50000	77,837.50				
0028 401021M	100.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	250.00000	25,000.00				
0029 401030M	38,700.000 TACK COAT GAL	3.00000	116,100.00				
0030 421007M	100.000 MICROPAVING JOINTS LF	5.00000	500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0031	421010M 4,200.000 SLURRY SEAL AGGREGATE, TYPE T II	95.00000	399,000.00				
0032	421011M 127,600.000 SLURRY SEAL EMULSION GAL	8.85000	1,129,260.00				
0033	602099M 4.000 RESET EXISTING CASTING U	1,500.00000	6,000.00				
0034	602213M 19.000 CURB PIECE U	500.00000	9,500.00				
0035	602214M 106.000 INLET FACE PLATE U	400.00000	42,400.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0036 607021P	100.000	100.00000	10,000.00				
9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB							
0037 610003M	273,000.000	0.42000	114,660.00				
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"							
0038 610009M	15,000.000	4.10000	61,500.00				
TRAFFIC MARKINGS							
0039 610012M	25.000	65.00000	1,625.00				
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS							
0040 610018M	25.000	65.00000	1,625.00				
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0041	610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	5.000 U	65.00000 325.00				
0042	610027M REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF RPM LENS	2,320.000 U	12.00000 27,840.00				
0043	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	273,000.000 LF	0.70000 191,100.00				
0044	610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS	15,000.000 SF	2.50000 37,500.00				

Section Totals: \$2,831,897.50



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0008 155006M	1.000	35,000.00000	35,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP							
0009 155024M	11.000	5,000.00000	55,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE							
0010 156009M	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
CURING FACILITY SET-UP							
0011 156012M	11.000	2,500.00000	27,500.00				
CURING FACILITY MAINTENANCE							

Section Totals: \$122,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	4,280.76000	4,280.76			
0003	152012P RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	755.25000	755.25			
0004	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	2,800.00000	2,800.00			
Section Totals:				\$7,836.01			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15122

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): C1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0022(110)

Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013	158027M 400.000 INLET FILTER TYPE 1 SF	1.00000	400.00				
0014	158072M 2.000 OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
Section Totals:			\$2,400.00				
Contract Totals			\$2,964,633.51				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$2,964,633.51				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 122 **Contract ID:** 15122 **Counties:** OCEAN
Letting Date: November 05, 2015 10:00AM **District(s):** C1
Contract Time: 08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: RT 37, RT 70 TO GSP / RT9 CONTRACT NO. 000153040 **Project(s):** NHP-0022(110)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	A8048 ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC	\$2,964,633.51	100.00%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,